
DATES HOLIDAYS / EVENTS

Monday, April 03, 2023
NEW ACADENIC SESSION BEGINS(NUR-X & XI)                                             
SWACHHATA + HEALTH, HYGIENE & DIET FORTNIGHT      

Tuesday, April 04, 2023 MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)

Friday, April 07, 2023
GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)    
WORLD HEALTH DAY                                                                       

Saturday, April 08, 2023
HEALTH AND HYGIENE CLASS DECO COMPETITION(I-X)
ONLINE PTM:NUR, PREP & CLASS I

Monday, April 10, 2023 MAHAVIR JAYANTI ASSEMBLY : V-A

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 ONLINE PTM : CLASS II

Friday, April 14, 2023
DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
BAISAKHI

Saturday, April 15, 2023

CLASSES III-V OFF  
INTER HOUSE BOARD DECO(CASTE INEQUALITY) 
COMPETITION:VI-X  
ONLINE PTM: III-V 

Monday, April 17, 2023

BAISAKHI ASM: PREP-B
CLAY MODEL WEEK:I & II
POTTERY WEEK : III - V
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI ASM: V-B                                                                                                     
WORLD HERITAGE  ASM: IX-A                                                                         

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 WORLD HERITAGE DAY

Thursday, April 20, 2023 ONLINE PTM : VI-VIII

Friday, April 21, 2023 ID-UL-FITR ASM: IV-A

Saturday, April 22, 2023
ID-UL-FITR (HOLIDAY)
EARTH DAY

Monday, April 24, 2023
EARTH DAY ASM: III-B
VICE CAPTAIN ELECTION

Friday, April 28, 2023 WORLD DANCE DAY ASM: III A

Saturday, April 29, 2023

WORLD DANCE DAY
INTER HOUSE FOLK DANCE COMPETITION:III-V
INTER HOUSE CLASSICAL DANCE COMPETITION:VI-X
ONLINE PTM: IX, X & XI                                                         

Monday, May 01, 2023

GUJARAT DAY
GUJARAT DAY ASM: IV-B
INVESTITURE CEREMONY
GUJARATI COMPETITIONS: III-VIII

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION:V

Wednesday, May 03, 2023 MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION:III & IV

Thursday, May 04, 2023 MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION:NUR & PREP

Friday, May 05, 2023 MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION:I & II

Saturday, May 06, 2023 SUM VAC BGN STUDENTS (NUR-XI)

Monday, May 08, 2023 WORLD RED CROSS DAY

Sunday, May 14, 2023 MOTHER'S DAY

Monday, June 05, 2023 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

Monday, June 12, 2023 NUR-XI REOPENS

Friday, June 16, 2023

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY DAY POSTER MAKING 
COMPETITION: III 
INTER HOUSE WORLD ENVIRONMENT PARAGRAPH WRITING 
COMPETITION-IV 
INTER HOUSE WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY SPEECH 
COMPETITION-V   

Saturday, June 17, 2023
INTER HOUSE BOYS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V
INTER HOUSE BOYS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP: VI-VIII
INTER HOUSE BOYS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP: IX-XI

Sunday, June 18, 2023 FATHER'S DAY

Monday, June 19, 2023 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY ASSEMBLY:VII-A

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY
WORLD MUSIC DAY   
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Friday, June 23, 2023 JUNIOR FOUNDER'S DAY

Saturday, June 24, 2023
CLASSES III-V OFF
INTER HOUSE VOCAL MUSIC COMPETITION: VI-VIII
INTER HOUSE VOCAL MUSIC COMPETITION:IX-XI

Monday, June 26, 2023
WORLD MUSIC DAY ASSEMBLY-III-B
V-CAPTS (IX) ELECTION

Thursday, June 29, 2023 *ID-UL-ZUHA (HOLIDAY)

Friday, June 30, 2023 ID-Ul-ZUHA ASSEMBLY-V B

Saturday, July 01, 2023
INTER HOUSE VOCAL MUSIC COMPETITION(III-V)
INTER HOUSE GIRLS SWIMMING COMPETITION: VI-VIII
INTER HOUSE GIRLS SWIMMING COMPETITION:IX - X

Monday, July 03, 2023
GURU PURNIMA
ENGLISH HANDWRITING WEEK: I-V
SENIOR FOUNDER'S DAY

Saturday, July 08, 2023 CLASSES III-XII OFF

Monday, July 10, 2023
WORLD POPULATION DAY ASSEMBLY:V A
PRE-MID TERM EXAM:IX-XI

Tuesday, July 11, 2023
WORLD POPULATION DAY
RENDEZVOUS: NUR A & B

Thursday, July 13, 2023 RENDEZVOUS: PREP A & B

Saturday, July 15, 2023
CLASSES IX-XI OFF
INTER HOUSE GIRLS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP(III-V)
VOCABEE COMPETITION :VI-VIII

Monday, July 17, 2023 KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS ASSEMBLY: VI-A

Saturday, July 22, 2023
CLASSES III-V OFF
INTER HOUSE 1ST QUIZ COMPETITION-VI-VIII
INTER HOUSE 1ST QUIZ COMPETITION-IX-XI

Monday, July 24, 2023 INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 KARGIL VIJAY DIVAS

Friday, July 28, 2023 WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY 

Saturday, July 29, 2023 MUHARRAM HOLIDAY

Sunday, July 30, 2023 WORLD FRIENDSHIP DAY 

Monday, July 31, 2023 WORLD CONSERVATION DAY ASSEMBLY: VI-B

Saturday, August 05, 2023
CLASSES III-V OFF
INDIVIDUAL PRE MID TERM PTM: I-V

Monday, August 07, 2023 INDIVIDUAL PRE MID TERM NUR & PREP

Tuesday, August 08, 2023 INDIVIDUAL PRE MID TERM PREP

Saturday, August 12, 2023
CLASSES  VI- XI OFF
INDIVIDUAL PRE MID TERM PTM: VI-XI
INTER HOUSE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP: III-V

Tuesday, August 15, 2023

INDEPENDENCE DAY(VI-XI OFF)
INDEPENDENCE DAY PLEDGE & NATIONAL ANTHTEM: III-V & 
STUDENT COUNCIL
PATRIOTISM POEM RECITAL: III
PATRIOTIC SONG: IV
PATRIOTIC DANCE: V   
PATRIOTIC (ENG & HINDI) SPEECH: V 
MARCH PAST:III-V    

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 PARSI NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

Thursday, August 17, 2023
INTER HOUSE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP: VI-VIII
INTER HOUSE BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP: IX-XI

Saturday, August 19, 2023
CLASSES III-V OFF
SURAT INTER SCHOOL KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday, August 26, 2023
INTER HOUSE CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP(III-V)
INTER HOUSE CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP(VI-VIII)
INTER HOUSE CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP(IX-XI)

Monday, August 28, 2023
SPORTS ASSEMBLY:VI C
RAKSHA BANDHAN ASSEMBLY:III A

Tuesday, August 29, 2023
ONAM
NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 RAKSHA BANDHAN HOLIDAY

Saturday, September 02, 2023

CLASSES III-V OFF
INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(VI-VIII)
INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP(IX-XI)
SURAT INTER SCHOOL CHESS CHAMPIONSHIP
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Monday, September 04, 2023 ONAM ASSEMBLY:CLASS IV A

Wednesday, September 06, 2023
JANMASHTAMI ASSEMBLY-PREP A
JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (III-XI)

Thursday, September 07, 2023 JANMASHTAMI HOLIDAY

Saturday, September 09, 2023
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
INTER HOUSE KARATE CHAMPIONSHIP(III-V)

Sunday, September 10, 2023 GRANDPARENTS DAY                                                         

Monday, September 11, 2023

ASSEMBLY ON VISHVA HINDI DIVAS: IV B
INTER HOUSE STORY TELLING COMPETITION:III
INTER HOUSE POEM RECITAL COMPETITION:IV
INTER HOUSE HINDI STORY BOOK MAKING COMPETITION:V
HINDI HANDWRITING WEEK(I-V)

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 GRANDPARENT'S DAY: NUR                                                               

Thursday, September 14, 2023 GRANDPARENT'S DAY: PREP   
VISHWA HINDI DIWAS                                                                  

Saturday, September 16, 2023 INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP (IX-XI)

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 GANESH CHATURTHI HOLIDAY

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
WORLD PEACE DAY ASSEMBLY: VII B
MID TERM EXAM (VI-VIII)-THIRD LANG         

Thursday, September 21, 2023
WORLD PEACE DAY
SOF IGKO -1

Friday, September 22, 2023 ANNUAL FUNCTION(NUR-V) REHERSALS

Saturday, September 23, 2023
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
ANNUAL FUNCTION(NUR-V)

Monday, September 25, 2023 MID TERM EXAM BEGINS

Friday, September 29, 2023 EID-A-MILAD ASSEMBLY:V A

Thursday, September 28, 2023
ANANT CHATURDASHI &
EID-A-MILAD HOLIDAY

Saturday, September 30, 2023 CLASSES III-V OFF

Sunday, October 01, 2023 INTERNATIONAL SENIOR CITIZENS DAY (12 AUGUST)   

Monday, October 02, 2023 GANDHI JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Wednesday, October 04, 2023
INTER HOUSE BAPUJI MONO-ACT COMPETITION:III  
INTER HOUSE BAPUJI SKIT COMPETITION:IV 
INTER HOUSE BAPUJI PARA-WRITING COMPETITION:V                                                                              

Friday, October 06, 2023 EXCURSION (VI-XI) (JODHPUR & JAISALMER)

Saturday, October 07, 2023
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
INTER HOUSE YOGA COMPETITION(III-V)

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 REJOIN AFTER EXCURSION(VI-XI)

Thursday, October 12, 2023 SOF IEO

Saturday, October 14, 2023 CLASSES III-V OFF

Thursday, October 19, 2023 9TH MUN

Friday, October 20, 2023 NAVRATRI CELEBRATION

Saturday, October 21, 2023

CLASSES VI-XI OFF
MID TERM PTM: VI-XI
INTER HOUSE GYMNASTICS  COMPETITION(III-V)
SURAT INTER SCHOOL DARTS TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
DUSSHERA / VIJAYA DASHAMI (HOLIDAY)
UNITED NATIONS DAY           

Saturday, October 28, 2023
CLASSES  III-V OFF
MID-TERM PTM: NUR-V   

Monday, October 30, 2023 NATIONAL UNITY DAY ASM:V B

Tuesday, October 31, 2023
SARDAR PATEL JAYANTI :NATIONAL UNITY DAY  
SOF-IMO

Wednesday, November 01, 2023 ANNUAL FUNCTION VI-XI: REHEARSAL

Thursday, November 02, 2023 ANNUAL FUNCTION VI-XI: 

Saturday, November 04, 2023 CLASSES III-V OFF

Tuesday, November 07, 2023

INTER HOUSE RANGOLI COMPETITION:VI
INTER HOUSE TORAN MAKING COMPETITION:VII
INTER CLASS KANDEEL MAKING COMPETITION: VIII
DIYA DECORATION (IX-X AND XI)

Wednesday, November 08, 2023 DIWALI VACATION  BEGINS 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023
SCHOOL REOPENS(NUR-XII)
SOF-NCO
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Thursday, November 30, 2023 CYBER SECURITY DAY

Friday, December 01, 2023 WORLD AIDS DAY 

Saturday, December 02, 2023
CLASSES III-V OFF
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP(VI-VIII)
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP(IX-XI)

Monday, December 04, 2023
CYBER SECURITY ASM:V A
WORLD AIDS DAY ASM: X A & X B

Tuesday, December 05, 2023
WORLD SOIL DAY
SOF-NSO

Friday, December 08, 2023 POST MID TERM - TL EXAM (VI-VIII)

Saturday, December 09, 2023
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
INTER HOUSE TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP(III-V)

Monday, December 11, 2023 POST MID TERM EXAMS BEGIN

Saturday, December 16, 2023 CLASSES VI-XI OFF

Monday, December 18, 2023 MATHS MELA WEEK:NUR-XI                                                                  

Friday, December 22, 2023
NATIONAL MATHS DAY
CHRISTMAS ASM: NUR-A & B

Saturday, December 23, 2023
CLASS DECO COMPETITION:III-XI
MATHS MELA(VI-VIII)
SCIENCE FEST(IX-X)

Monday, December 25, 2023 CHRISTMAS(HOLIDAY)

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 VEER BAL DIWAS DAY

Thursday, December 28, 2023 INTER HOUSE CRICKET CHAMPIONSHIP(GIRLS)VI-XI

Friday, December 29, 2023 INTER HOUSE CRICKET CHAMPIONSHIP(BOYS)VI-XI

Saturday, December 30, 2023 CLASSES III-V OFF

Monday, January 01, 2024 NEW YEAR (HOLIDAY)

Saturday, January 06, 2024
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
POST MID TERM PTM:VI-XI

Monday, January 08, 2024 ASSEMBLY ON NATIONAL YOUTH DAY :VI C

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 EXCURSION (CLASS V)

Friday, January 12, 2024
NATIONAL YOUTH DAY
EXCURSION ( CLASSES III & IV)

Saturday, January 13, 2024

INDIVIDUAL TERM C PTM: NUR-V 
CLASS X PRE BOARD EXAM BEGINS                          INTER HOUSE 
QUIZ COMPETITION(VI-VIII)
COMMERCE FEST(XI)                                       

Monday, January 15, 2024
MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY)
INDIAN ARMY DAY

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 TRAFFIC BRIGADE WEEK: I-V

Thursday, January 18, 2024 SOF ISSO-2 (III-X) & SOF-ICO(XI)

Saturday, January 20, 2024
CLASSES VI-XI OFF
UTTARAYAN ASSEMBLY: II A
INTER HOUSE QUIZ COMPETITION(III-V)

Monday, January 22, 2024 INDIAN ARMY DAY ASSEMBLY: VIII A

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 NATIONAL VOTER'S DAY 

Friday, January 26, 2024
REPUBLIC DAY
CLASSES NUR-V OFF

Saturday, January 27, 2024
CLASSES III-V OFF
VOCABEE COMPETITION (VI-XI)
SPORTS DAY (IX & XI)

Monday, January 29, 2024 NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY ASM: IX B

Thursday, February 01, 2024 SPORTS DAY (NUR-II)

Friday, February 02, 2024 SPORTS DAY (III-V)

Saturday, February 03, 2024 SPORTS DAY (VI-VIII)

Saturday, February 10, 2024
CLASSES III-V OFF
MIP

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 STUDY LEAVE (CLASS XI)

Saturday, February 17, 2024
CLASSES VI-IX OFF
INTER HOUSE AEROBICS COMPETITION (III-V)
CLASS XI FINAL EXAM BEGINS4



Tuesday, February 20, 2024 ASSEMBLY ON FIRST LANGUAGE PRIDE DAY: V A & V B

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 FIRST LANGUAGE PRIDE DAY 

Saturday, February 24, 2024
CLASSES III -V OFF
INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP (VI-IX)

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Friday, March 01, 2024 FINAL EXAM 3rd LANGUAGE

Saturday, March 02, 2024
CLASSES VI-XII OFF
INTER HOUSE SKATING COMPETITION (III-V)
ANNUAL PTM (XI)

Monday, March 04, 2024
AS 2024-25 BEGINS (XII)
ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS (VI-IX)

Wednesday, March 06, 2024 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

Friday, March 08, 2024 MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY)

Saturday, March 09, 2024 CLASSES III-V OFF

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 LAST WORKING DAY: VI-IX

Thursday, March 14, 2024 NATIONAL PI DAY

Friday, March 15, 2024
LAST WORKING DAY: NUR-II
KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS EXHIBITION: NUR-II

Saturday, March 16, 2024
LAST WORKING DAY: III-V
KNOWLEDGE & SKILLS EXHIBITION: III-V

Thursday, March 21, 2024 ANNUAL PTM (NUR-V)

Friday, March 22, 2024 ANNUAL PTM (VI-IX)
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